In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_l Q 0 2
* the Insghvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

ceroesssosote NOtiCe Of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

oo

Companies House

>_
<
=]
1]
14
2
I
e

Qi

18/04/2019 #72
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number F WEEI?I?ITF

2 Filling in this form

Company name in full | Daisy Wholefoods Ltd

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) | Simon Renshaw ACA MIPA
Surname | MABRP

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number‘ Langley House

Street ‘ Park Road

Post town ‘ London

County/Regicn ‘

Postcode Wgrigl?wr!_

Country

n Liquidator’'s name ©

Full forename(s)

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator,
E Liquidator's address ®
Building name/number ‘ O Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ’ another liguidator.
Post town r
County/Region I
Postcode rrrrrTr
Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Dat ofs [bla 2lolle

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[J Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date
Liquidator's signature | Sianature

Signature date |T E W E’?WE

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important infermation

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

“ Simon Renshaw ACA MIPA MABREE] Where to send

Company name AABRS L|m|ted

t.angley House

Park Road

|
l’ Address
|

Post town

London

County/Regqon

Country

{nx

lelephone

020 8444 2000

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
informiation hiekd on the pulinic Register.

U You have attached the required documents.

L1 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

W m{?fgﬁwrﬁ ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Daisy Wholefoods Ltd

on the 5 April 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Pere;i, CopRice
Signed ﬂw\
Dated S, / & / (9




Daisy Wholefoods Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 April 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Stock (6) 5,000.00 1,000.00
Cash held in AABRS client account 5,690.96 5,690.96
Estimated total assets availablé Tor preferential creditors - 6,690.96

Signature éﬂ L Date S/LTL /’7




Daisy Wholefoods Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 April 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
- = —— . —————————————— e — e —————— - - - R £
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carriad from Page A) 6,690.96
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
o . NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,690.96
Debts secured by fioating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
_._ NL
6,690.96
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabie (to carry forward) , . NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,690.96
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
A . NLL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges T 6,690.96
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) . _NL
Total assets avallable to unsacured creditors 6,690.96
Unsecured non-preferentiail claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expensa Creditors 76,704.92
Directors 10,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 1.00
86,705.92
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (80,014.96)
Estimated deficlency/surplus es regards creditors (80,014.96)
Issued ard called up capital
Ordinary Shares 100.00
S .. 100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members .. (80,114.96)

signature \K\&&@V/ | Date E&ﬁkﬂ_



§10Z 1dvy ¢ 60'5L0Z “19A JOS Sdi ¢ jo | afed

L) ¥ \ P - h swq amjeubs

Z6'9D.'98 Bugjejoy, saLiuy 6
01'¥£8'2 109 31 MS ‘UOPUOT 1S BUOIOIA G0 ayeqledng 00S2
ool ZZ4 863N 'euk ), uodn) ojseIMON ‘unjusqbuoT MEIA Ned Uojusg ‘Z0zZE dg WY 'NHDI SWojsng ' snuaASY WH 00HD
0L'0EL'} 4SE §ZS ‘Piaeys ‘Aem jleqdwed Hid sng Aem leqduied | un spooysdng 09 [V11978)
¥1'668'v1 MV¥ ZH3 "yBinquip3 1 sjepuBuLY |.Z Buipe.} ppomeald 004D
00'00¢€ YOE {35 'UopuoT ‘preA jeQ 1eAoy | “BROD JBpsD gIuN Aeyojeq 003D
00'059'L ZM9 LIS ‘Plelseioorpy ‘Usalo) sIBieM 0/ ‘918 PUE |ing oy, 4Q Z0ad
§6°0vS'sS Zi'y £10 "Amngisiued ‘uopsieH ‘Aep uowaue) || sojuebiQ weq 100D
£9'¥59 OVE 1SH '[0I1sHg ‘C 8ul| sSaIppy IS 8jiser JMT ‘peawase) Jooly gl ada 00ao
00'0000) D4e €10 sy 'Anquisjue) ‘weysely ‘asoj) sieboy g aJe|D Jojed I 0009
3 ssalppyf auey Aoy

s10}ipaig Auedwon - g
P17 spoojejoym Asieq
pojlwT SHEVY



89°Z) 6102 Iudv 90

QHOZ "BA DS Sdl

%\g\u_ |

+jo 3 Blied

aumeubis

BufjejoL sepuz Aieuipio 2

00l D008

00’08 00's 05 00'08 ABuipiQ D4€ £19 "oy ‘Angisjued ‘weyselfy ‘ssoi)) seboy 8 uosjep UAjoueD epueuy SN OOMH

00'08 0o'L 05 0005 Aeupao D4 £10 ‘e ‘Angejue) ‘weyse)iy ‘eso)) s1efoy g OYIE|D) UBLLON JBI8dJN  00DH
dn poyey edeyssed seieyg enjea

Jwy [@jof  dn pejled O 'ON JeujioN  edA | S88.ppY auieN Aoy

slapjoyaleys - D

P11 spoojajoym Asreq

PejWIT SHAYY



